© Architectural Landscape Lighting  2005 Due to a program of continuous improvement, Architectural Landscape Lighting reserves
the right to make any variation in design or construction to the equipment described.
ALLSCAPE is a registered trademark of Architectural Landscape Lighting
Specifications
FL-042930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107

ac
k
Product Order Guide
 Mounting Max Lamp  Reflector
Series Type Watts Type Voltage1 Type  Finish2  Options
FL-04 K 175 MH E17 120 R2
  2H2V Spot BK
3
 Black CF Color Filter
  150 MH T6 208 R3
 3H3V Flood BZ
3
 Bronze PL Polycarbonate Lens Shield
  150 HPS E17 240 R4
 6H7V Asym WH
3
 White BD Barn Doors
    277 R5
 7H5V Asym GR
3
 Green GL Grid Louver
     R6 7H7V Asym NA
3
 Natl Aluminum V Visor
  250 HAL T4
4
 120   GY
3
 Gray DWB Designer Wall Bracket
       CC
3
 Custom Color PM Pier Mount
         SM Stanchion Mount
         WBT Wall Bracket with Tenon
         AWBT Heavy Duty Wall Bracket
         JBA Junction Box 1/2” NPT
          Adaptor
         F Fusing
         FF Double Fusing
         QS Quartz Standby
         PCB Photo Control Button
1
Consult factory for other voltages.
2
Consult factory for other finishes.
3
Baked enamel paint is standard, powder coat is optional.
4
T4, Clear lamp and Mini-Can Base
Note: E-17 Lamps 175W and below are medium base
CF=single biax, CFQ=double biax, CFT=triple biax
Example: FL-04-K-175MH-E17-277-R2-BK-DWB
D
A
C
B
C
B D
A
A
C
B
D
C
E G
A
F
D G
B
B D
A
C C
D G